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C: BOTTOM WIDTH  

MEASUREMENTS
A: CHEST

D: FRONT TOTAL LENGTH

E1: FRONT ARMHOLES

E2: BACK ARMHOLES

E3: SLEEVE WIDTH AT WIDEST

S1: FRONT RAGLAN WIDTH

S2: BACK RAGLAN WIDTH

E4: UNDER SLEEVE LENGTH

H: COLLAR WIDTH
INCLUDED COLLAR BAND

I : FRONT NECKLINE DROP
INCLUDED COLLAR BAND

F: SLEEVES LENGTH

G: BOTTOM SLEEVE WIDTH

F2: COLLAR BAND
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J : FRONT ZIPPER LENGTH 22,522,5
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T-shirt TRAIL Femme

PLEASE MAKE SAMPLES SIZE «M»

C: BOTTOM WIDTH  

MEASUREMENTS
A: CHEST

D: FRONT TOTAL LENGTH

E1: FRONT ARMHOLES

E2: BACK ARMHOLES

E3: SLEEVE WIDTH AT WIDEST

S1: FRONT RAGLAN WIDTH

S2: BACK RAGLAN WIDTH

E4: UNDER SLEEVE LENGTH

H: COLLAR WIDTH
INCLUDED COLLAR BAND

I : FRONT NECKLINE DROP
INCLUDED COLLAR BAND

F: SLEEVES LENGTH

G: BOTTOM SLEEVE WIDTH

F2: COLLAR BAND
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B: WAIST 4240 44 46 0,5

D2: BACK TOTAL LENGTH 7371 75 77 0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0

0,5

0

J : FRONT ZIPPER LENGTH 2424 25 25

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

TOL
 +/- cm

F2
F

G

D D2

C

I

E1

A

B

J

S1

H

E2

E4

2,5cm
back neckline drop

S2
E3

6cm

13cm

10cm

8cm
7cm

17cm5,5cm

3cm

5,5cm

13cm

4cm

6cm

18,5cm

si
de

 li
ne

no
 se

am

6c
m

17cm

11
cm 7,5cm

T-shirt TRAIL Homme
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SHORT MEASURES DETAILS INSIDE HALF-THIGH MESURES DETAILS

TOL USINE
+/-
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D: BOTTOM SHORT LEG WIDTH

E: SHORT INSEAM

A: TOP WAIST RELAXED

A3: BOTTOM WAIST EXTENDED

B: 1/2 THIGH WIDTH

C: TOTAL SHORT LENGTH

I: FRONT CROTCH RISE

J:  BACK CROTCH RISE 
( STRAIGHT LINE )

H2 : FRONT/BACK WAIST HEIGHT
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PLEASE MAKE SAMPLES SIZE «M»

PLEASE MAKE SAMPLES SIZE «M»

DD2: BOTTOM LEG WIDTH

EE2: INSEAM

CC2:   TOTAL LENGTH

II2:  FRONT CROTCH
WITHOUT INNER LEG YOKE

JJ2:  BACK CROTCH
WITHOUT INNER LEG YOKE

inside HALF-TIGHTS

BB2 : 1/2 THIGH

BB3 : HIP WIDTH
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AA2: BOTTOM WAIST  WIDTH 
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KK4:  BOTOM INNER LEG YOKE

KK3:  INNER LEG YOKE 66 6 06

55 5 05

KK5:  SIDE LEG YOKE
INCLUDED FLATLOCK STITCH
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KEEP AWAY FROM FIRE
GARDER ECARTÉ D’UNE SOURCE

DE CHALEUR

30°

GB MAIN FABRIC: 80% NYLON/20% ELASTANE
BACK POCKETS: 00% POLYESTER/00% ELASTANE

TISSU PRINCIPAL: 80% NYLON/20% SPANDEX
POCHES DOS:  00% POLYESTER/00% ELASTHANNE

TEJIDO PRINCIPAL: 80% NYLON/20% ELASTHANNE
BOLSILLO DE ATRÀS: 00% POLYESTER/00% ELASTHANNE

 HAUPTSTOFF: 80% NYLON/20% ELASTHAN
GESÄSSTASCHE: 00% POLYESTER/00% ELASTHAN
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Short 2 en 1 Femme

KEEP AWAY FROM FIRE
GARDER ECARTÉ D’UNE SOURCE

DE CHALEUR

30°

GB MAIN FABRIC: 80% NYLON/20% ELASTANE
BACK POCKETS: 00% POLYESTER/00% ELASTANE

TISSU PRINCIPAL: 80% NYLON/20% SPANDEX
POCHES DOS: 00% POLYESTER/00% ELASTHANNE

TEJIDO PRINCIPAL: 80% NYLON/20% ELASTHANNE
BOLSILLO DE ATRÀS: 00% POLYESTER/00% ELASTHANNE

 HAUPTSTOFF: 80% NYLON/20% ELASTHAN
GESÄSSTASCHE: 00% POLYESTER/00% ELASTHAN
 

F

E

D

M

PLEASE MAKE SAMPLES SIZE «M»

SHORT MEASURES DETAILS

TOL USINE
+/-
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1
1

1

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0

0

0

D: BOTTOM SHORT LEG WIDTH

E: SHORT INSEAM

MEASUREMENTS
A: TOP WAIST RELAXED

A3: BOTTOM WAIST EXTENDED

B: 1/2 THIGH WIDTH WITHOUT
INNER LEG YOKE

C: TOTAL SHORT LENGTH

I: FRONT CROTCH RISE
MEASURE STRAIGHT LINE

J:  BACK CROTCH RISE
MEASURE STRAIGHT LINE

H : SIDE WAIST HEIGHT

H2 : FRONT/BACK WAIST HEIGHT

BACK ZIPPER LENGTH
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DD2: BOTTOM LEG WIDTH

EE2: INSEAM -ON INNER LEG SEAM

TOL USINE
+/-

CC2:   TOTAL LENGTH

II2:  FRONT CROTCH
WITHOUT INNER LEG YOKE

JJ2:  BACK CROTCH
WITHOUT INNER LEG YOKE

KK1:  FRONT YOKE WIDTH
WITHOUT INNER LEG YOKE

inside HALF-THIGHS
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INSIDE HALF-THIGH MESURES DETAILS

noted ! inside half-thigh should be 2,5cm longer than short
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Short 2 en 1 Homme
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